

DASA Connect 2023, the Event for DevOps Professionals Worldwide, Set for May 31

Join the most influential minds in DevOps for a day of interactive sessions, networking, and awards

DASA

ROTTERDAM, ZUID-HOLLAND, THE NETHERLANDS, March 6, 2023

/EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>DevOps Agile Skills Association (DASA</u>), the world's largest DevOps and Agile industry body, is pleased to announce its upcoming <u>DASA Connect 2023</u> event. This virtual gathering, taking place on Wednesday, May 31st from 3:00-8:00 p.m. (CEST), will feature over 20

٢

DASA Connect 2023 is an opportunity for DevOps professionals from around the world to come together to share their knowledge, experiences and success stories."

Sukhbir Jasuja, Chair at DASA

keynote sessions with speakers from the world's most renowned organizations.

DEVOPS AGILE

SKILLS ASSOCIATION

DASA Connect 2023 is the virtual event for DevOps professionals and enthusiasts, providing a platform for attendees to learn about the latest trends and advancements in the industry and connect with likeminded peers and industry professionals. The event will also feature the 2023 DevOps Awards to celebrate the achievements of the industry's brightest minds and most successful DevOps organizations.

According to Sukhbir Jasuja, Chair at DASA, "DASA Connect 2023 is an opportunity for DevOps professionals from around the world to come together to share their knowledge, experiences and success stories. It's a celebration of the progress we've made as an industry and an opportunity to empower the future of DevOps."

Attendees of DASA Connect 2023 can look forward to interactive sessions that provide a secure and intimate atmosphere to exchange experiences and gain insights. The winners of the DASA DevOps Awards will also share their journeys and experiences, offering attendees a deeper understanding of the challenges and triumphs of the DevOps industry.

Registration for DASA Connect 2023 is now open and free to everyone online. Don't miss this unique opportunity to celebrate the success of the DevOps industry and learn from the best and brightest minds in the business.

To register, please visit <u>www.devopsagileskills.org/dasa-</u> <u>connect-2023</u>.

About DASA

DASA is the world's largest DevOps and Agile industry body, fostering the creation of practical guidance and talent development solutions toward building high-performance IT functions. The organization manages platforms that enable IT experts, leaders and practitioners to actively engage in a community-centric approach to learning, leveraging workshops and structured talent development solutions. DASA's focus on fostering continuous talent development and growth for highperformance teams and functions

VIRTUAL EVENT
DASA CONNECT 2023
CONNECT - LEARN - CELEBRATE
Over 20 keynote sessions with speakers from the world's most renowned organizations.
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 3:00 PM - 8:00 PM (CEST)
Sign Up For Free
#DASAConnect DASA connect 2023
DASA Connect 2023

ensures that key roles are effectively nurtured, spanning both established and emerging domains. With 300+ member and partner organizations in the ecosystem, DASA helps define, inform and advance the DevOps industry through networking, knowledge sharing, awards, continuous learning and certifications.

Coco Li

DevOps Agile Skills Association marketing@devopsagileskills.org Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/620485926

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.